Cook Inlet / Halibut (6 Hours)

2026 AFISHUNT CHARTER PRICES

May 1 - May 15

May 16 - Jun 7

Jun 8 - Jun 30

Jull-Aug 15

Aug 16 - Aug 31

Sepl-Sepl5

Halibut

$240

$260

$295

$355

$285

$260

Kasilof River (8 hours)- Kings if specified- will be chan

ged to Sockeye if regulations do not permit

May 20 - Jun 7 Jun 8 -Jun 30 Jull-Jul31 Aug 1 - Labor Day
King Salmon / Chinook $250 $275 $285
$275 $285

Red Salmon / Sockeye

Silver Salmon / Coho

Kenai Power

Boat with Tim Hiner (8 hours

$265

July

August

Sockeye Salmon

$295

Silver Salmon

§295

Homer Multispecia (10 hours)

Jull-Aug3l

Yelloweye Rockfish, Ling Cod, Black Bass
All Prices include the mandatory $20 per person per day Halibut Stamp. Restrictions apply. Custom trips available

$425 / $3050 (Buy Boat - min 6 people)

Discounts for multi-day trips, military & seniors (65+)]

* Note: Taxes Additional

| Discounts cannot be combined

| Discounts not available with online booking




