## **2026 AFISHUNT CHARTER PRICES**

**Cook Inlet / Halibut (6 Hours)** 

	May 1 - May 15	May 16 - Jun 7	Jun 8 - Jun 30	Jul 1 - Aug 15	Aug 16 - Aug 31	Sep 1 - Sep 15
Halibut	\$240	\$260	\$295	\$355	\$285	\$260
Kasilof River (8 hours)- Kings if specified- will be changed to Sockeye if regulations do not permit						
			May 20 - Jun 7	Jun 8 - Jun 30	Jul 1 - Jul 31	Aug 1 - Labor Day
King Salmon / Chinook			\$250	\$275	\$285	
Red Salmon / Sockeye				\$275	\$285	
Silver Salmon / Coho						\$265
Kenai Power Boat with Tim Hiner (8 hours)						
		July		August		
Sockeye Salmon			\$295			
Silver Salmon					\$295	
Homer Multispecia (10 hours)						
				Jul 1 - Aug 31		

All Prices include the mandatory \$20 per person per day Halibut Stamp. Restrictions apply. Custom trips available

Discounts for multi-day trips, military & seniors (65+)|

Yelloweye Rockfish, Ling Cod, Black Bass

\$425 / \$3050 (Buy Boat - min 6 people)

\* Note: Taxes Additional | Discounts cannot be combined | Discounts not available with online booking